Hole
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APPENDIX 1 - RAB and Aircore Collar Logs.xls
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RAB and AIRCORE

COLLAR LOGS

Depth
(EOH)

21
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28
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90
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78
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10
6
6
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33
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57
63
27
9
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Hole
Type

RAB
RAB
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Tenement
Number

EL8514
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ABBOTTS BORE
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EL 8514

Geologist

TEM
TEM
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TEM
TEM
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Hole
Number

AC3775
AC3776
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Northing
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APPENDIX 1 - RAB and Aircore Collar Logs.xls
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RAB and AIRCORE

COLLAR LOGS

Depth
(EOH)
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Hole
Type

Aircore
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Aircore
Aircore

Tenement
Number
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